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H Year Over Year HPS Grants

Total Grant
Fiscal Year Value + /- # of Grants

FY21 $6,909,223 26

FY22 $9,453,035 $2,543,812 36

FY23 $9,835,373 $382,338 50

FY24 $14,282,509 $4,447,136 70

FY 25 YTD** $10,827,291 $2,039,281 47

*Pending additional awards

Totals do not include ESSER grants or IVAC grant




H HPS Entitlement Grants 2025

Amount

Fund Code Grant Name

0262

0240

0400

0305

0140

0180

0309

Early Childhood Special Education

(ECSE)

Individuals with Disabilities Education Act
(IDEA)

Strengthening Career and Technical Education
Perkins

Title I, Part A

Assistance for Low Income Students

Title I, Part A:

Supporting Effective Instruction

Title 1lI:

English Language Acquisition and Academic
Achievement

Title IV, Part A:

Student Support and Academic Enrichment

District Total

$79,261

$2,875,983

$46,616

$2,938,956

$304,099

$171,260

$193,646

$6,609,821

Y over Y Change

+1%

+2%

+29%

+10%

+9%

+4%

-2%



4 New And Exciting !

Our current FY25 total is $10,827,297 (last year in Oct was $8,788,010)!!

Some Exciting New Grants

Vacation Acceleration Math
Appleseeds Literacy

DOER Green Communities

Beth Israel — Anna Jacques
Comprehensive Health & PE
Hate Crimes

FRESH

Workforce Development grant
Genocide Education and Awareness
Civics Teaching and Learning
Community Schools United Way
ARPA Grants via Mayor's Office

$58,000

$141,535

$139,150

$10,000 (2 School Food Pantries)
$50,000

$50,000

528,150 (Greenhouse)
$150,000 (Social Worker and PD)
$43,100

S42,600

$250,000

$126,300 Various

Curriculum Department
Curriculum Department
Facilities

Mckinney Vento

Curriculum Department
Counseling & Student Support
Bartlett Assessment Center
Health Services

Curriculum Department
Curriculum Department
Superintendent's Office
Boxing,Drivers ED, GEMS, GRIT...



