

FY 25 YTD Grant Snapshot

SC 10.24.24 3 B

Year Over Year HPS Grants

Fiscal Year	Total Grant Value	+ /-	# of Grants	
FY21	\$6,909,223		26	
FY22	\$9,453,035	\$2,543,812	36	
FY23	\$9,835,373	\$382,338	50	
FY24	\$14,282,509	\$4,447,136	70	
FY 25 YTD**	\$10,827,291	\$2,039,281	47	
*Pending additional awards Totals do not include ESSER grants or IVAC grant				



HPS Entitlement Grants 2025

Fund Co	de Grant Name	Amount	Y over Y Change
0262	Early Childhood Special Education (ECSE)	\$79,261	+1%
0240	Individuals with Disabilities Education Act (IDEA)	\$2,875,983	+2%
0400	Strengthening Career and Technical Education Perkins	\$46,616	+29%
0305	Title I, Part A Assistance for Low Income Students	\$2,938,956	+10%
0140	Title II, Part A: Supporting Effective Instruction	\$304,099	+9%
0180	Title III: English Language Acquisition and Academic Achievement	\$171,260	+4%
0309	Title IV, Part A: Student Support and Academic Enrichment	\$193,646	-2%
	District Total	\$6,609,821	

New And Exciting !!!

Our current FY25 total is \$10,827,297 (last year in Oct was \$8,788,010)!!

Some Exciting New Grants

Vacation Acceleration Math	\$58,000	Curriculum Department
Appleseeds Literacy	\$141,535	Curriculum Department
DOER Green Communities	\$139,150	Facilities
Beth Israel – Anna Jacques	\$10,000 (2 School Food Pantries)	Mckinney Vento
Comprehensive Health & PE	\$50,000	Curriculum Department
Hate Crimes	\$50,000	Counseling & Student Support
FRESH	\$28,150 (Greenhouse)	Bartlett Assessment Center
Workforce Development grant	\$150,000 (Social Worker and PD)	Health Services
Genocide Education and Awareness	\$43,100	Curriculum Department
Civics Teaching and Learning	\$42,600	Curriculum Department
Community Schools United Way	\$250,000	Superintendent's Office
ARPA Grants via Mayor's Office	\$126,300 Various	Boxing, Drivers ED, GEMS, GRIT